
LOTS 68 & 69 CYPRESS LANDING S/D

WD 1029-2032, WD 1030-1581,

STEWART ROSA C
1471 SW INDIAN GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

06-4S-17-08028-168

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6417.1200 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

05/22/2023 jerry 0.51 45,000 0 0 45,000
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1

272,342
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321,892
110,289
211,603

13 HX HB 211,603
0

321,892
0

325,296

1029/2032 10/29/2004 WD Q V 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RFJ PROPERTIES

ROSA C STEWART
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000046957 Roof Replacement 31,528 04/13/2023

3098 SFR 625 11/15/2004

2006HX Base Yr

1473 SW INDIAN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,713 112.0320 125.48 340,427 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 2368

BAS 2,368 100 2,368 237,710

FGR 506 55 278 27,906

FOP 48 30 14 1,406

FOP 176 30 53 5,320

3,098 2,713 272,342

BAS= W17 FOP= N5 W16 S11 E16 N6$ S6 W16 N6 W26 S42 FGR= S23
E22 N23 W22$ E34 FOP= E8 N6 W8 S6$ N6 E8 S8 E17 N44$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,000

2 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 500

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 10 70 700.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,750

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 300

4,550

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 45,000


